
重大疾病一次性给付

年龄
普通版一至四
H17012-015
（保额1万元）

特需版一至四
H17016-019
（保额2万元）

0-7 15.00 29.00 

8-18 14.00 28.00 

19-24 26.00 52.00 

25-29 34.00 67.00 

30-34 48.00 96.00 

35-39 66.00 132.00 

40-44 96.00 193.00 

45-49 128.00 256.00 

50-54 169.00 338.00 

55-59 227.00 454.00 

60-64 312.00 624.00 

65-69* 451.00 903.00 

70-74* 634.00 1,269.00 

75-80* 873.00 1,746.00 


